
Ayodhya Cantt. - Bapudham Motihari Special Fare Summer Special/05518XX - Exp - ECR 
AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction to BMKI/Bapudham Motihari 

9h 15m - 398 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AYC Ayodhya Cantt.
Junction

22:45 0 1 0 14 NR

2 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 7 48 98 NR
3 MUR Mankapur Junction 00:07 00:10 3m 0 2 45 73 106 NER
4 BST Basti 01:00 01:03 3m 0 2 105 51 91 NER
5 KLD Khalilabad 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 135 27 84 NER
6 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 169 52 84 NER
7 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 207 69 NER
8 SBZ Siswa Bazar 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 234 66 NER
9 BUG Bagaha 04:59 05:02 3m 0 2 277 71 ECR
10 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 05:37 05:42 5m 0 2 318 71 ECR
11 BTH Bettiah 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 355 28 65 ECR
12 SGL Sagauli Junction 07:03 07:05 2m 0 2 378 22 ECR
13 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 08:00 0 2 398 - 66 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (11:22)

Apr 28 2024 (11:22)

1

1


